The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - HACKMATE 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31
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Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Initial Funding - YSWS Combinator
Grant to Leo Wilkin

Returning canceled grant to Leo Wilkin

Grant to Hridya Agrawal

Returning canceled grant to Hridya Agrawal

Grant to Hridya Agrawal

Grant to Rony

Grant to Samar mane

Grant to Aditya2129

Grant to Atul

Grant to Yash Gupta

Grant to Rakesh

Grant to Spark

Transfer from YSWS Combinator
Grant to Efe Caliskan

Grant to Abe B

Grant to Hani Kumari

Topup of grant to Spark
Returning canceled grant to Spark
Grant to editid

Grant to Oliver

Grant to Divyam Seksaria
Transfer from YSWS Combinator
Returning canceled grant to Oliver
Grant to Akshay Kumar

Grant to sherlock

Grant to mzums

Grant to Mzmiee

Grant to Korange

Returning canceled grant to Hridya Agrawal

Returning canceled grant to editid
Topup of grant to Divyam Seksaria
Topup of grant to Divyam Seksaria
Returning canceled grant to Mzmiee
Donation from Divyam Seksaria
Donation from Divyam Seksaria

WITHDRAWN: $980.31. DEPOSITED: $1,130.34.

ID

txn_evHo0Z4V
txn ZeH9dpd
txn AWHVLNd
txn AWHVLK2
txn yXHY]J68
txn_gnH]Jxox
txn mAHZBRA
txn BZHOm7x
txn LgHRK7W
txn 0eH8eYX
txn GkHz2Nz
txn_evHoGOP
txn MNH5XPb
txn d7HYWGN
txn ZeH9gzV
txn SWHKZWe
txn kWHOyz8
txn JxHEmY4
txn VOHgbOO
txn GkHzB5A
txn R2HVvgl
txn_evHoQXX
txn nEHpo9P
txn MNH5A7V
txn d7HYRpW
txn wNHAvYv
txn 66HAqNe
txn rYHPbOS
txn K9HKRzO
txn vgH4gAR
txn OXH6yIX
txn 9KH7Mn]
txn VOHgbXv
txn SWHKZ2Y
txn XGH4Yeg
txn xQHdArO

Amount

$350.00
-$0.01
$0.01
-$50.00
$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
$350.00
-$25.00
-$50.00
-$25.00
-$3.30
$0.04
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
$300.00
$2.31
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
$50.00
$0.96
-$23.00
-$4.00
$0.02
$4.00
$23.00

Balance
$0.00
$350.00
$349.99
$350.00
$300.00
$350.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00
$0.00
-$50.00
$300.00
$275.00
$225.00
$200.00
$196.70
$196.74
$146.74
$96.74
$46.74
$346.74
$349.05
$299.05
$249.05
$199.05
$149.05
$99.05
$149.05
$150.01
$127.01
$123.01
$123.03
$127.03
$150.03
$150.03

YSWS - Hackmate is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Hackmate's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




